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Other Information

Dive No. 629

Kallremmaren
Christianborg

12.7.2024

Information from dive computer

Max Depth
Dive Time

Date of Dive
Start Time

End Time

DC Dive no.
Surface Interval
Altitude Mode
Personal Setting
ID no.

Personal Info
Model

Sampling Rate
Alarms Recorded

Oxygen Percent
OLF

204 m
32.50
12.7.2024
10.08
10.40

1

21.47

A0

PO
302310
Harri Manninen
Cobra

10

Partner Jari Saarnisto [] Dive mar.1ually actied
Dive Mastel mini itte L Dive modified
Dive Boat Stea ¢ Tissue pressures invalid
Weather Aurinkoinen, tuuli koilisesta 4m/s, Cylinder Size 20.0 liters
Visibility Heikko 1-3m Working Pressure 200 bar
Weight Used 10 kg Cylinder Pressure
Air Temp. 15°C Start 184 bar
Water Temp., Max Depth 15°C End of dive 15°C End 110 bar
Veteen meno Stea Information Computed by logbook
Sukelluksen tyyppi Hylkysukellus
Kertausryhma Average Depth 13.5m
Virtaus Surface Air Consumption 18.12 SLM
muuta Air Used
Dive Gear Standard Volume 1480.0 liters
Pressure 74 bar
Pressure per min. 2 bar
Notes  Kesileiri 2024, sukellus 3/9

Tuuli oli vaihtanut suuntaa ja ei viela ehtinyt nousta, joten aamupaivasta vain heti Christiansborgille.
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